27. PSD-Cup Hardtwaldlauf der LSG Karlsruhe 5km Walking am 14.10.2012
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Name

Stephan Doehle
Przemyslaw Mikolajczyk
Stefan Jorges

Herbert Koch
Friedhelm Kastenhofer
Pia Eberhardt

Michael Hausen
Mirjana Beiter

Frank Herrmann
Juliane Kluftinger
Klaus Jochim

Sabine Lunks

Rolf Pfirrmann

Belén Sanchez

Paola Viggiani

Jasmin Michalzik
Susan Lutz

Petra Steinmetz
Hannelore Warmbold-Pruf3
Aysun Wied|

Mechthild Steffens
Kirsten Weilinger
Martina Vogt

Margit Hecker

Hanne Weil3inger
Siegfried WeilRinger
Carmen Ruiz

Verein

Karlsruhe

Wg-Runners Bensheim
Lauffreunde S1

LT Ettlingen

Karlsruhe

TSG Grinstadt

SG-Siemens

DB AG / VDES

Waldlaufer Schellbronn

TV Herxheim

VLG Maximiliansau

VLG Maximiliansau

Provaluta Metall Recycling GmbH
Provaluta Metall Recycling GmbH

Waldlaufer Schellbronn
Waldlaufer-Schellbronn
DB AG / VDES

Waldlaufer Schellbronn
TV Mérsch

DB AG / VDES
Insheim

Provaluta Metall Recycling GmbH

Jahrg.
1958
1977
1958
1959

1963
1965
1947
1959
1940
1938
1969
1959
1968
1969
1974
1962
1965
1983
1976
1955
1965
1971
1967
1944
1941
1974

Zeit

0:32:12,4
0:35:58,3
0:36:35,7
0:36:40,7
0:36:43,9
0:37:14,2
0:37:43,3
0:38:43,1
0:40:22,2
0:40:29,9
0:40:38,4
0:40:41,5
0:40:43,2
0:42:22,9
0:42:24,2
0:42:37,4
0:43:05,2
0:43:31,8
0:43:37,7
0:43:50,7
0:43:57,3
0:44:00,0
0:44:16,3
0:44:21,0
0:44:29,1
0:44:29,7
0:45:49,3

AK

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner

Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen

AKPI Startnr.

CoNooOo~NWOINORREMONPE

811
784
780
806
809
778
779
77
969
781
798
792
793
901
789
783
782
788
974
790
787
837
979
844
839
838
785



